
Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
5 

15 

Name 
Grgic Timon 
Strajhar Neli 

Club 
AMD SLANDER 
AKK SPORTSTIL 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown 
Slovenija 
Vransko 

Total points 
70 
65 

R1. 
20 
25 

R2. 
25 
20 

R3. 
25 
20 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ  Novi Marof                              DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE
N.Marof,19.05 .2024

TOTAL         ROTAX  Micro Max   

Novi Marof 0,000 km 




